
WEST TENNESSEE
Community Legal Center
910 Vance Avenue
Memphis, TN 38126
(901) 543-3395
www.clcmemphis.com/volunteerapp.html

Memphis Area Legal Services
109 North Main Street, Suite 200
Memphis, TN 38103
(901) 523-8822
www.malsi.org/volunteer.php

West Tennessee Legal Services
P.O. Box 2066
Jackson, TN 38302
(731) 423-0616
www.wtls.org

MIDDLE TENNESSEE
Legal Aid Society of Middle Tennessee 
& the Cumberlands
300 Deadrick Street
Nashville, TN 37201
1-800-238-1443
www.las.org/about/get_involved/volunteer

EAST TENNESSEE
Legal Aid Society of East Tennessee
Maegan Jones, pro bono director
744 McCallie Avenue, Suite 410
Chattanooga, TN 37403
(423) 756-4013
mjones@laet.org

Legal Aid Society of East Tennessee
Terry Woods, pro bono director
502 South Gay Street, Suite 404
Knoxville TN 37902
(865) 637-0484
twoods@laet.org

Legal Aid Society of East Tennessee
Carla Forney, pro bono director
P.O. Box 360
311 W. Walnut Street, Suite 100
Johnson City TN 37604
(423) 928-8311
cforney@laet.org

Southeast Tennessee Legal Services
29 Patten Parkway
Chattanooga, TN 37402
(423) 756-0128
www.selegal.org

STATEWIDE
Volunteer Lawyers and Professionals for the Arts
211 Commerce Street, Suite 100
Nashville, TN 37201
(615) 743-3055
vlpa@ABCNashville.org 

Tennessee Justice Center
Chris Coleman, Staff Attorney
301 Charlotte Avenue
Nashville, TN 37201
(615) 255-0331
ccoleman@tnjustice.org 

ACLU of Tennessee
P.O. Box 120160
Nashville, TN 37212
(615) 320-7142
www.aclu-tn.org/cooperatingattorney.htm

Disability Law & Advocacy Center of Tennessee
Martha M. Lafferty, Managing Attorney
2416 21st Avenue South, Suite 100
Nashville, TN 37212
(615) 298-1080 ext. 128
marthaL@dlactn.org 

Southern Migrant Legal Services
A Project of Texas RioGrande Legal Aid Inc.
Douglas L. Stevick, Branch Manager
311 Plus Park Blvd., Ste. 135
Nashville, TN 37217
(615) 750-1200 
DStevick@trla.org

Tennessee Justice for Our Neighbors
Katherine D. Esquivel, Director
2007 Acklen Ave. 
Nashville, TN 37212
(615) 823-1945
katherine-tnjfon@comcast.net 

Ready to Volunteer?


